INDICATIVE ITINERARY OF THE ARANUI IN 2019

SATURDAY DEPARTURES
Boarding time: from 7h0O to 9h00 - Arrival in Tahiti at about 09h00

DAY 1 - Saturday- Departure from Papeete — Tahiti at 10h00
DAY 2 - Sunday- Fakarava, Tuamotu Archipelago

DAY 3 - Monday- Day at sea

DAY 4 - Tuesday- Nuku Hiva (Taiohae — Hatiheu - Taipivai) ; Marquesas Archipelago
DAY 5 — Wednesday- Ua Pou (Hakahau)

DAY 6 — Thursday- Hiva Oa (Atuona) - Tahuata (Vaitahu)

DAY 7 - Friday- Hiva Oa (Puamau)

DAY 8 — Saturday- Fatu Hiva (Omoa — Hanavave)

DAY 9 - Sunday- Ua Huka (Vaipaee — Hane - Hokatu)

DAY 10 - Monday- Day at sea

DAY 11 - Tuesday- Rangiroa, Tuamotu Archipelago

DAY 12 - Wednesday- Bora Bora (Vaitape), Society Archipelago

DAY 13 - Thursday- Arrival in Papeete — Tahiti around 09h00.

This itinerary may be modified, for technical or meteorological reasons or freight constraints.




INDICATIVE ITINERARY OF THE ARANUI IN 2019
DAY TUR

Boarding time : from 7h0O to 9h00 - Arrival in Tahiti at about 09h00

DAY 1 - Thursday- Departure from Papeete — Tahiti a 10h00
DAY 2 - Friday- Fakarava, Tuamotu Archipelago

DAY 3 - Saturday- Day at sea

DAY 4 - Sunday- Hiva oa (Puamau) Marquesas Archipelago
DAY 5 — Monday- Nuku Hiva (Taiohae -Hatiheu —Taipivai)
DAY 6 — Tuesday— Ua Pou (Hakahau)

DAY 7 - Wednesday- Hiva Oa (Atuona) & Tahuata (Vaitahu)
DAY 8 - Thursday- Fatu Hiva (Omoa- Hanavave)

DAY 9 - Friday- Ua Huka (Vaipaee-Hane-Hokatu)

DAY 10 - Saturday- Day at sea

DAY 11 - Sunday- Rangiroa, Tuamotu Archipelago

DAY 12 - Monday- Bora Bora (Vaitape), Society Archipelago
DAY 13 - Tuesday- Arrival in Papeete — Tahiti around 09h00.

This itinerary may be modified, for technical or meteorological reasons or freight constraints.




INDICATIVE ITINERARY PITCAIRN

Boarding time: from 7h00 to 9h00
DAY 1 - Thursday 10 January- Departure from Papeete at 10h00
DAY 2 - Friday 11 January- Anaa, Tuamotu Archipelago
DAY 3 - Saturday 12 January- Amanu, Tuamotu Archipelago
DAY 4 - Sunday 13 January- En mer
DAY 5 - Monday 14 January-Mangareva, Gambier Archipelago
DAY 6 - Tuesday 15 January— Adamstown - Pitcairn Island
DAY 7 - Wednesday 16 January- Bounty Bay - Pitcairn Island
DAY 8 - Thursday 17 January- Aukena, Gambier Archipelago
DAY 9 - Friday 18 January - At sea
DAY 10 - Saturday 19 January- Rapa, Austral Archipelago
DAY 11 - Sunday 20 January- Rapa, Austral Archipelago
DAY 12 - Monday 21 January- Raivavae Austral Archipelago
DAY 13 - Tuesday 22 January- Arrival in Papeete — Tahiti around 17h00

This itinerary may be modified, for technical or meteorological reasons or freight constraints.



